
 

 

 

ITEM  Price  ITEM Price 

Mains 

Single course Main 

2 Course Main 

 

£2.32p 

£2.65p 

 Grab & Go 

 

Cheese & Tomato Panini 

 

 

£2.31p 

-------------- 
 

 Savoury Cheese Baguette £2.36p 

      Hot Pasta 

 

Single Course Hot Pasta 

2 Course Hot Pasta 

 

------------------------------ 

Cold Sandwiches & 

Salads 

 

Single Sandwich   

 

 

£2.32p 

£2.65p 

 

 

 

 

 

£2.10p  

 Chicken Burger   

Popcorn Chicken Wrap  

Vegetable Cheeseburger  

Popcorn Chicken Baguette 

Pizza Slice 

Hot Dog 

 

2 course Grab & Go  

--------------------------------- 

£2.25p 

£2.51p 

£2.36p 

£2.47p 

£1.80p 

£2.36p 

 

£2.65 

2 course Sandwich Deal 

 

Single  course Cold Pasta 

2 course cold pasta  

£2.65p 

 

£2.25p 

£2.65p 

  

 Desserts 

Hot Pudding & Custard 

Jam Doughnut 

Mini Dough nut 

Chocolate chip cookies 

 

£1.00p 

£1.05p 

£1.05p 

     80p 

Single Course Salad Box 

2 Course Salad Box 

 

Filled Baguette 

£2.25p 

£2.65p 

 

£2.36p 

 Muffins 

Cheesecake 

Mousse 

Jelly 

Flapjack 

         68p 

     £1.00p 

     £1.00p 

          68p 

          72p 

   Rice Krispie Bun          72p 

Jacket Potato 

Jacket potato & 1 Filling 

2 Course Jacket Potato  

 

£2.32p 

£2.65p 

 Home Baked items from  

Fresh Fruit Pot  

Whole Piece fresh fruit 

         72p 

    £1.10p 

        65p 

----------------------------------     

     

Drinks 
 

 Meal Deal Desserts 

include the following: 

 

Bottled water 500ml  £1.05p  Jelly  

Hot Chocolate           53p  Fresh Fruit  

Juice Burst 

Radnor Splash 

Radnor Fizz  

 £1.44p    

£0.84p 

£1.05p 

 Hot Pudding & Custard 

Home baked items 

 

Radnor Fruit Cans     £1.44p    

Tetra Juice        79p    


