

ITEM	Price	ITEM	Price
Mains		Grab & Go	
Single course Main	£2.32p		
2 Course Main	£2.65p	Cheese & Tomato Panini	£2.31p
		Savoury Cheese Baguette	£2.36p
Hot Pasta		Chicken Burger	£2.25p
		Popcorn Chicken Wrap	£2.51p
Single Course Hot Pasta	£2.32p	Vegetable Cheeseburger	£2.36p
2 Course Hot Pasta	£2.65p	Popcorn Chicken Baguette	£2.47p
		Pizza Slice	£1.80p
		Hot Dog	£2.36p
Cold Sandwiches &			
Salads		2 course Grab & Go	£2.65
Single Sandwich	£2.10p		
2 course Sandwich Deal	£2.65p	Desserts	
		Hot Pudding & Custard	£1.00p
Single course Cold Pasta	£2.25p	Jam Doughnut	£1.05p
2 course cold pasta	£2.65p	Mini Dough nut	£1.05p
		Chocolate chip cookies	80p
Single Course Salad Box	£2.25p	Muffins	68p
2 Course Salad Box	£2.65p	Cheesecake	£1.00p
		Mousse	£1.00p
Filled Baguette	£2.36p	Jelly	68p
		Flapjack	72p
		Rice Krispie Bun	72p
Jacket Potato		Home Baked items from	72p
Jacket potato & 1 Filling	£2.32p	Fresh Fruit Pot	£1.10p
2 Course Jacket Potato	£2.65p -	Whole Piece fresh fruit	65p
Drinks		Meal Deal Desserts	
		include the following:	
Bottled water 500ml	£1.05p	Jelly	
Hot Chocolate	53p	Fresh Fruit	
Juice Burst	£1.44p	Hot Pudding & Custard	
Radnor Splash	£0.84p	Home baked items	
Radnor Fizz	£1.05p		
Radnor Fruit Cans	£1.44p		
Tetra Juice	79p		